HOSPITAL DOCENTE PADRE BILLINI
SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALVD

DM

LIBRO BANCO
CUENTA UNICA

DEL 01 AL 31 DE OCTUBRE 2018

=9

SiNS

No.

FECHA DETALLE/CONCEPTO CK/DEP./TRANSF. ENTRADAS SALIDAS BALANCE
30-sep-18  |BALANCE AL 30/09/2018 4,032,191.94 0.00| 4,032,191.94
01-oct-18  |TRAN.[ARS-Futuro-381576-ftH- B01...0095)(Transf-28/09/18) Transf 19,439.21 4,051,631.15
02-0ct-18  |TRAN.(ARS-RENACER-381577-ft#-B01..0068) Transf 241,484.76 4,293,115.91
02-0ct-18  [TRAN. ARS DR. YUNEN (381578)(-ft#-B01...0076) Transf 111,964.23 4,405,080.14
02-oct-18  |TR.(ARS-RESERVAS-381579(fth-814...0006) Transf 900.00 4,405,980.14
02-0ct-18 | DEP..(ARS-SEMMA-381580-ft#-801..0043) {Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50342 6,018.50 4,411,998.64
02-0ct-18 DEP.(ARS-SEMMA-381581-ft#-BO1..0079) (Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50342 1,900.00 4,413,898.64
04-oct-18 DEP.(ARS-CMD-381582-ft#-B01...0057) (Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50055 4,620.00 4,418,518.64
0d-0ct-18 | DEP.(ARS-SIMAG-381583-ft#-B01...0042) (Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50050 51,779.83 4,470,298.47
04-oct-18 | DEP.(ARS-SIMAG-381584-ftH-B01...0050) (Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50050 1,200.00 4,471,498.47
04-oct-18  |DEP.(ARS-5IMAG-381585-ft#-B01..0091) (Serv. Medicos) 00-200-50050 900.00 4,472,398.47
10-0ct-18 | TR.(ARS-ASEMAP-381586-ft#-B01..0053) (Serv. Medicos) Transf 2,540.00 4,474,938.47
11-0ct-18 | DEP.(UNIBE-381587)(sept.-18-ck-19605)(d/f-28/09/18) 01-601-00276 5,000.00 4,479,938.47
12-0c1-18  |Tr.(ARS-Senasa-Contrib.-381588-ft#- B15,,4494)(Trans/CK-33124) Tr-(CK-33124) 488,387.31 4,968,325.78
12-0c-18 | TR.(ARS-ASEMAP-381589-ft#-B01..0078) (Serv. Medicos) Transf 580.00 4,968,905.78
17-0ct-18 | DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANO-381590-ftH- BOL...0095)(CK-000263) 02-200-30367 52,994.78 5,021,900.56
17-oct-18  |DEP.(ARS HUMANO-381591-ft#- BO1...0097)(CK-000411) 02-200-30367 56,873.44 5,078,774.00
18-0ct-18  |DEP.(ARS MONUMENTAL-381592-ft#- BO1...0085)(CK-122115) 02-200-30367 © 34,200.00 5,112,974.00
18-0ct-18  |TR.(ARS-METASALUD,SA-381593-ft#-B01..0087) (Serv. Medicos) Transf 1,515.00 5,114,489.00

Tr.(ARS-Senasa-Contrib.-381594-ft#- B15.,4257)(Trans/CK-33949),

22-oct-18  |(d/f-19/10/18) Tr-{CK-33949) 94,665.99 5,209,154.99
22.0ct-18  |TRAN.(ARS-PALIC-381595-ft#-BO1..0096) (Serv. Medicos) TRANSF- 72,014.28 5,281,169.27
22-0ct-18  |[TRANSFERENCIA A LA CTA #30-010284-4 10101010 4,200,000.00| 1,081,169.27
23.0ct-18 CARDNET (Ambirix Puello Sanchez-Chofer-Direccion)381596) 0035-500-40338 500.00 1,081,569.27
25-0ct-18 | DEP.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-)381597 (CK#34271) Tr-(CK-34271) 2,992,561.51 4,074,230.78
25-0c1-18  |DEP.(ARS-APS-381598ft#-B01..0050) 00-200-40307 99,037.28 4,173,268.06
30-0ct-18 | TR. ODONTOLOGIA-SENASA (381599)(d/f-30-10-2018) TR-(CK#34474) 40,000.00 4,213,268.06
30-oct-18 TRAN. ARS DR. YUNEN (381600)(-ft#-B01...0088) Transf 21,684.00 4,234,952.06
30-oct-18  |TRAN. ARS RENACER (381601)(-ft#-B01...0093) Transf 900.00 4,235,852.06

DEP. ARS GMA(381602)(-ft#-B01...0217-55,448.00, -ftH
31-oct-18 BO1..0062-517,000.72, -ft#-801...0077-51,3800.00) DEP. 12-933-898 23,828.72 4,259,680.78
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4,427,488.84| 4,200,000.00




